15 & Under Boys @ Tri- Cities (cour2)

Pool A

Force White
[LBF Stars
College Park

Atlanta Cellics- James

3/19- 8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m,
3:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m,
7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

3/20- 10:00 a.m,
11:15 a.m.

2:00 p.m,

Pool B
Force Blue
GA Warnors
GA Suns
Atlanta Celtics- Jordan
Suns Vs, Warriors
Force White  vs. College Park
Force Blue VSs. Celtics- Jordan
LBF Stars VS, Celtics- James
Warriors VS, Force Blue
Celtics- James vs, College Park
Celtics- Jordan  vs. Suns
LBF Stars VS, Force White
Warriors VS, Celtics- Jordan
College Park Vs, LBF Stars
Force Blue Vs, Suns
Force White Vs, Celtics- James
Pool “B” winner  vs. Pool “A™ runner-up
Pool “A” winner  vs, Pool “B™ runner-up
CHAMPIONSHIP



