15 & Under Boys @ Tri- Cities (court 2)

Pool A

Force White LBF Stars College Park Atlanta Celtics- James Pool B

Force Blue GA Warriors GA Suns

Atlanta Celtics- Jordan

3/19-	8:00	a.m.	Suns	vs.	Warriors
	9:15	a.m.	Force White	VS.	College Park
	10:30	a.m.	Force Blue	VS.	Celtics- Jordan
	11:45	a.m.	LBF Stars	VS.	Celtics- James

1:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 3:30 p.m.	Warriors Celtics- James Celtics- Jordan	VS. VS. VS.	Force Blue College Park Suns
4:45 p.m.	LBF Stars	vs.	Force White
6:00 p.m.	Warriors	vs.	Celtics- Jordan
7:15 p.m.	College Park	V\$.	LBF Stars
8:30 p.m.	Force Blue	vs.	Suns
9:45 p.m.	Force White	VS.	Celtics- James

3/20- 10:00 a.m. Pool "B" winner vs. Pool "A" runner-up 11:15 a.m. Pool "A" winner vs. Pool "B" runner-up

2:00 p.m.

CHAMPIONSHIP